

## Take CalAIM Training Online

## REQUIRED AND OPTIONAL TRAININGS ARE AVAILABLE

Learn how California Advancing and Innovating Medi-Cal (CalAIM) can help Medi-Cal patients through Community Supports and Enhanced Care Management.

## Welcome, CalAIM providers!

Health Net\* provides onboarding trainings and technical assistance to all contracted Enhanced Care Management (ECM) and Community Supports (CS) providers.

- Trainings are provided on demand and in live formats.
- Providers will receive communications about all required onboarding trainings.
- An attestation will be required to confirm completion.
- An attestation is included as part of the contracting process (one attestation is required per organization).



## Pick a topic

A current list of trainings can be found on the **CalAIM Resources for Providers** page on the provider website. Go to www.provider.healthnet.com > *CalAIM Resources* > *CalAIM Training*. Trainings include but are not limited to those shown below. Get started today!

| Enhanced Care Management<br>(ECM) required training  | Community Supports (CS) required training  | Optional training  |
|--|--|--|
| <ul> <li>ECM Member Engagement and Data Sharing Overview</li> <li>ECM Data Exchange Files Review</li> <li>Referrals and Auths Guidance for ECM Providers</li> <li>Claims and Invoice Guidance for ECM Providers</li> <li>findhelp Walkthrough for ECM Providers</li> </ul> | <ul> <li>Referrals and Auths Guidance<br/>for CS Providers</li> <li>Claims and Invoice Guidance<br/>for CS Providers</li> <li>findhelp Walkthrough for CS<br/>Providers</li> </ul> | <ul> <li>CalAIM Managed Care 101         recording</li> <li>CS Referrals, Auths and Claims         Overview</li> <li>ECM Referrals, Auths and         Claims Overview</li> <li>ECM/CS Overview for Existing         Providers recording</li> <li>findhelp Overview for CalAIM         Providers</li> </ul> |

\*Health Net of California, Inc., Health Net Community Solutions, Inc. and Health Net Life Insurance Company are subsidiaries of Health Net, LLC and Centene Corporation. Health Net is a registered service mark of Health Net, LLC. All other identified trademarks/service marks remain the property of their respective companies. All rights reserved.